Supporting children with brain injuries since 2010



DIARY DATES
                    
AT: NORTHERN VIEW (FORMLY JUBILEE)
HIGHCLIFFE, SPITTAL, BERWICK UPON TWEED, TD15 2JL
TIME: 10AM TIL 12NOON
                              
Monday 8th January 2024
Monday 12th February 2024
Monday 11th March 2024
Monday 13th May 2024
Monday 10th June 2024
Monday 8th July 2024
Monday 9th September 2024
Monday 14th October 2024
Monday 11th November 2024
Monday 9th December 2024

PARKING IS AT FRONT AND REAR OF BUILDING
FOR MORE INFORMATION - PLEASE CONTACT THE BRAINBOX FACEBOOK PAGE OR POP INTO ONE OF THE DROP INS.

Berwick Enquiries – Lizzie Bruin - 07432524762 ebruin1986@yahoo.com

General Enquiries – Alyn Routledge – roverdt@aol.com – 07894707402
                       - Julie Cordon – juliemcordon@gmail.com - 07552101559
[image: ][image: ]Patrons: Her Grace, The Duchess of Northumberland; Sir Thomas Allen CBE; Dame Joan Collins OBE.
Ambassador: Tony Davis, Esq.

Head Office: Sandy Letch, Longhorsley, Northumberland, NE65 8QN

Registered Charity No. 1141250


Patrons: Her Grace The Duchess of Northumberland, Sir Thomas Allen CBE,
Dame Joan Collins OBE
Disability North, The Dene Centre, Castles Farm Road, Gosforth, Newcastle upon Tyne NE3 1PH
Registered Charity No. 1141250
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The Queen’s Award
for Voluntary Service

The MBE for volunteer groups




